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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 12.02.2019

SR.NO NATURE

1 A482
2 A482
3 A482
4 A482
5 A482
6 A482
7 A482
8 A482
9 A482
10 A482
11 A482
12 A482
13 A482
14 A482
15 A482
16 A482
17 A482
18 A482
19 A482
20 A482
21 A482
22 A482
23 A482
24 A482
25 A482
26 A482
27 A482
28 A482
29 A482
30 A482
31 A482
32 A482
33 A482
34 A482
35 A482
36 A482
37 A482
38 A482
39 A482
40 A482
41 A482
42 A482
43 A482
44 A482
45 A482
46 A482
47 A482
48 A482
49 A482
50 A482

FILE NO
169
83
125
150
108
7
79
187
6
113
118
61
41
134
103
242
88
247
93
21
175
87
78
221
157
86
230
149
185
215
92
148
130
204
154
12
210
98
71
205
231
199
146
222
239
244
194
224
177
453

DATE

08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
07/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019

ADVOCATE NAME
VARAD NATH
R.KUMAR SHUKLA
S.U.KHAN

P.KUMAR RAI
INDRADEO MAURYA
A.Z.KHAN

NEERA] CHAURASIA
PANKA] SHARMA
RAVI SAHU

D.S. KHAN
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
KANDARP SRIVASTAVA
RAVI SHANKER TIWARI
S.F.HASNAIN
M.CHANDRA TIWARI
P.K.DUBEY
S.P.S.PARMAR
V.K.SHUKLA
SHAILENDRA SINGH
R.K.RAI

PRADEEP SAXENA
MOHD ZAKIR
RAKESH DUBEY
A.P.TIWARI
KULDEEP KUMAR
VIVEK SHARMA
MUNNA BABU

UDAI CHANDANI
BABU RAM YADAV
A.K.TRIPATHI
M.L.MAURYA
A.K.SHARMA
KASHIF ZAIDI
M.FAISAL KHAN
KAMAL DEN RAI
S.K.SINGH
K.S.TOMAR

B.P.SEN

DIWAKAR SHUKLA
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
M.K.DUBEY
S.P.MISHRA
KANDARP SRIVASTAVA
BISHRAM TIWARI
D.J.SINGH
V.K.SINGH

ZAFEER AHMAD
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
D.K.TRIPATHI
R.P.SRIVASTAVA
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/NV1491/2017
A/R0405/2012
A/S2204/2012
A/P0257/2012
A/10321/2016
A/A1580/2012
A/N0468/2016
A/P0070/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/D0662/2013
A/S0105/2012
A/K0142/2012
A/R1196/2012
A/S1830/2012
A/M0214/2012
A/P0141/2012
A/S1739/2012
A/V0060/2012
A/S0771/2012
A/R1285/2012
A/P0820/2013
A/M0435/2016
A/R0611/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/K0358/2012
A/V0589/2012
A/M0657/2012
A/U0002/2012
A/B0017/2012
A/A0444/2012
A/M0697/2012
A/A2390/2013
A/K0536/2013
A/M0477/2012
A/K0035/2012
A/S1046/2012
A/K0583/2013
A/B0053/2012
A/D0791/2017
A/S1435/2012
A/M0262/2012
A/S2215/2012
A/K0142/2012
A/B0234/2012
A/D0570/2012
A/V0060/2012
A/Z0005/2012
A/A0005/2012
A/D0234/2016
A/R1557/2012



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

254
186
206
179
171
241
180
38
109
104
174
58
94
84
69

230
73

240
138
155
160
184
64

198
203
250
240
131
132
193
235
176
181
213
136
226
156
117
137
142
236
208
162
207
243
253

08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
07/02/2019
08/02/2019
07/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
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ABHISHEK GUPTA
BABU RAM YADAV

ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA

A.P.TIWARI
R.S.TRIPATHI
P.N.SINGH
A.P.TIWARI
D.S.RAJPUT
SANJAY KUMAR JAIN
P.C.DWIVEDI
D.S.BOHRA
V.S.SENGAR
GAJENDRA SINGH
ALOK TRIPATHI
M.A.ZULFAQAR
RAVI SAHU
PANKAJ TRIPATHI
TRIPURARI PAL
S.D.DWIVEDI
RAHUL MISHRA
A.K.PATHAK
IRFAN HASAN
BABU RAM YADAV
M.A.KHAN
ASHVNI MISHRA
J.P.MISHRA
C.S.MISHRA

A.T PANDEY
A.K.SINGH

RAHUL DWIVEDI
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
KAMLESH SHUKLA
DUSHYANT KUMAR
S.K.VERMA
S.K.TIWARI
R.C.TIWARI
S.K.SINGH
K.K.TIWARI
V.K.SINGH

RAHUL MISHRA
V.K.TRIPATHI

MAHENDRA TRIPATHI

K.N.MISHRA
S.K.UPADHYAY
AYANK MISHRA
P.K.DUBEY

VIPIN KUMAR
S.K.SRIVASTAVA
ATUL KUMAR SINGH
A.K.SINGH
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A/A0021/2017
A/B0017/2012
A/A1701/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/R1190/2012
A/P0303/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/D0310/2012
A/S2305/2013
A/P0494/2015
A/D0278/2012
A/V0205/2012
A/G0008/2012
A/A0071/2017
A/M0449/2012
A/R1184/2012
A/P0085/2012
A/T0065/2012
A/S1686/2012
A/R1637/2013
A/A1510/2012
A/10063/2012
A/B0017/2012
A/M0534/2012
A/A0134/2015
A/)0023/2012
A/C0092/2012
A/A1480/2012
A/A2019/2012
A/R0081/2012
A/A1408/2012
A/K0132/2012
A/D0493/2012
A/S1578/2012
A/S1487/2012
A/R0592/2012
A/S0101/2012
A/K0117/2012
A/V0571/2012
A/R1637/2013
A/V0412/2012
A/M0987/2014
A/K0188/2012
A/S1577/2012
A/A0344/2018
A/P0141/2012
A/V0883/2016
A/S1436/2012
A/A1559/2012
A/A1559/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

24

19

168
161
201
57

92

128
82

143
102
107
134
80

135
67

109
206
210
119
144
174
145
151
186
184
159
190
200
150
215
220

173
167

178
132
93

202
123
217
191
212
183
77

139
165
160
14

11/02/2019
11/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
08/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
08/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
08/02/2019

Sheetl
R.K.R.SHARMA
K.M.TRIPATHI
S.P.YADAV
P.SHARMA
S.K.DUBEY
SATISH SHARMA
R.B.SINGH
G.K.SINGH
S.A.IMAM
J.K.YADAV
RAJEEV SISODIA
S.M.N.A.ABEDI
S.V.MISHRA
V.S.RATHORE
PIYUSH TRIPATHI
PRAVEEN KUMAR
M.N.SHUKLA
ANKIT SRIVASTAVA
YOGESH SRIVASTAVA
ANKIT AGARWAL
VISHNU KUMAR
S.P TRIPATHI
S.B.KUNWAR
S.N.TIWARI
M.K.SRIVASTAVA
M.K.SRIVASTAVA
MD.IMRAN KHAN
ARUN KUMAR
A.R.SINGH
M.K.S.CHAUHAN
A.K.S BAIS
A.K.S.BAIS
SUDHAKAR YADAV

RAGHVENDRA PRAKASH

KULDEEP KUMAR
NOOR MOHAMMAD
S.A.IMAM
PRAMESHWAR YADAV
S.K.MISHRA
R.K.SAXENA
SHARIQUE AHMED
A.K.S.BAIS
K.D.TIWARI

YOGESH SRIVASTAVA
P.S.SISODIA
JANARDAN YADAV
G.S.SRIVASTAVA
S.K.SHARMA
MD.IMRAN KHAN
HARDEV PRAJAPATI
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A/R0397/2012
A/K0325/2012
A/S0284/2018
A/P0208/2018
A/S0160/2012
A/S0688/2016
A/R0723/2012
A/G0214/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/J0328/2013
A/R1742/2012
A/S0004/2012
A/S1094/2012
A/V0877/2017
A/P0172/2012
A/P1326/2017
A/M0019/2012
A/A0912/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/A0086/2015
A/V0526/2012
A/S0712/2017
A/S0898/2012
A/S0017/2012
A/M0335/2012
A/M0335/2012
A/M0774/2012
A/A1079/2012
A/A0030/2012
A/M0055/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/S1401/2012
A/R0063/2012
A/K0358/2012
A/N0281/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/P0099/2012
A/S1178/2012
A/R0209/2012
A/S0880/2012
A/A1404/2012
A/K0262/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/P0295/2012
A/)0097/2012
A/G0019/2012
A/S1802/2012
A/M0774/2012
A/H0016/2012
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151 BAIL 19 08/02/2019 A.K.SINGH A/A0679/2012

152 BAIL 87 07/02/2019 D.K.SINGH A/D0344/2012
153 BAIL 168 07/02/2019 KULDEEP KUMAR A/K0358/2012
154 BAIL 199 07/02/2019 A.K.SRIVASTAVA A/A2422/2013
155 BAIL 216 07/02/2019 A.K.S.BAIS A/A1404/2012
156 BAIL 196 07/02/2019 P.K.SHARMA A/P0664/2012
157 BAIL 201 07/02/2019 RAJESH KUMAR A/R0568/2016
158 BAIL 76 07/02/2019 JANARDAN YADAV A/)0097/2012

159 BAIL 131 07/02/2019 B.P.VERMA A/B0113/2012
160 BAIL 136 07/02/2019 KARTIKEY SINGH A/K0154/2012
161 BAIL 121 07/02/2019 1.D.GIRI A/10323/2016

162 BAIL 221 07/02/2019 A.K.S.BAIS A/A1404/2012
163 BAIL 29 08/02/2019 A.K.JAISWAL A/A2234/2013
164 BAIL 126 07/02/2019 A.K.S.SOLANKI A/A1680/2012
165 BAIL 141 07/02/2019 AFSHAN SHAFAUT A/A0146/2012
166 BAIL 31 08/02/2019 B.K.TRIPATHI A/B0209/2012
167 BAIL 86 07/02/2019 D.S.BOHRA A/D0278/2012
168 BAIL 11 11/02/2019 V.K.DWIVEDI A/V0361/2012
169 BAIL 166 07/02/2019 KULDEEP KUMAR A/K0358/2012
170 BAIL 176 07/02/2019 GAURAV KAKKAR A/G0031/2012
171 BAIL 219 07/02/2019 A.K.S.BAIS A/A1404/2012
172 BAIL 214 07/02/2019 A.K.S.BAIS A/A1404/2012
173 BAIL 209 07/02/2019 YOGESH SRIVASTAVA A/Y0113/2013
174 BAIL 204 07/02/2019 R.K.SAXENA A/R0209/2012
175 BAIL 203 07/02/2019 R.K.SAXENA A/R0209/2012
176 BAIL 125 07/02/2019 S.K.SINGH A/S1046/2012
177 BAIL 110 07/02/2019 V.K.MISHRA A/V0348/2012
178 BAIL 6 08/02/2019 R.N.PANDEY A/R0616/2014
179 BAIL 7 08/02/2019 R.N.PANDEY A/R0616/2014
180 BAIL 142 07/02/2019 PRADYUMN KUMAR A/P0306/2012
181 BAIL 10 08/02/2019 RAVI SAHU A/R1184/2012
182 BAIL 197 07/02/2019 Y.N.SHUKLA A/Y0118/2014
183 BAIL 222 07/02/2019 K.D.TIWARI A/K0265/2012
184 BAIL 70 08/02/2019 A.K.MISHRA A/A1643/2012
185 BAIL 65 08/02/2019 S.K.KHARE A/S0314/2012
186 BAIL 192 07/02/2019 C.P.PANDEY A/C0153/2012
187 BAIL 50 08/02/2019 PANKAJ MISHRA A/P0033/2012
188 BAIL 205 08/02/2019 ALI HUSAN A/A0435/2012
189 BAIL 198 07/02/2019 VIPIN KUMAR A/V0437/2012
190 BAIL 75 08/02/2019 V.P.GUPTA A/V0331/2012
191 CRLA 26 07/02/2019 OM N.PANDEY A/00006/2012
192 CRLA 43 06/02/2019 V.SINGH A/V0490/2012
193 CRLA 33 11/02/2019 D.S.RAJPUT A/D0310/2012
194 CRLA 37 11/02/2019 MAMTA SINGH A/M0149/2012
195 CRLA 11 11/02/2019 JAGDEV SINGH A/)0016/2012

196 CRLA 34 06/02/2019 PUSPRAJ SINGH A/P0619/2012
197 CRLA 32 07/02/2019 PRAMOD KUMAR A/P0697/2012
198 CRLA 55 06/02/2019 S.B.KOCHAR A/S1291/2012
199 CRLA 33 07/02/2019 PRAMOD KUMAR A/P0697/2012
200 CRLA 8 07/02/2019 DHARMENDRA SINGHAL A/D0264/2012
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

35

30
27

23

37
31
19

16
34
55
47
17
13
15

22

19
24

18
16
12
19

12
21
20
17
24
26
23
22
25
11
14
1
50
32
32
33

07/02/2019
07/08/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
08/02/2019
11/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
11/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
08/02/2019
05/02/2019
01/02/2019
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D.D.YADAV
V.K.S.CHANDEL
ABHISHEK GUPTA
RAJARAM KUSKWAHA
RAJEEV UPADHYAY
I.K.CHATURVEDI
P.K.SHARMA
A.K.DIXIT
R.B.SINGH

R.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.K.PANDEY

ANAND PRIYA SINGH
RAGHUBIR SINGH
D.K. MISHRA
B.K.SINGH

RAJEEV UPADHYAY
ASHISH PANDEY
R.V.PANDEY

MANOJ YADAV

RA) NARAYAN
ONIYA SARASWAT
R.K.SHUKLA
H.C.MISHRA
VIMLENDU TRIPATHI
GOPAL MISHRA
P.K.SHUKLA
A.K.MISHRA
S.U.ZAMAN
S.A.IMAM

SUNIL SINGH
V.K.SINGH
S.K.DUBEY
P.K.SRIVASTAVA
PANKAJ SHARMA
RAJESH PACHAURI
I.K.CHATURVADI
NEELAM SRIVASTAVA
OM.N.PANDEY
V.S.RATHORE

SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI

MRITUNJAY SINGH
N.L.JAFRI
JITENDRA SINGH
ONKAR NATH

R.P. SRIVASTAVA
KRISHNA GOPAL
HEMANT SHARMA
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A/D0179/2012
A/V0304/2012
A/A0021/2017
A/R0186/2012
A/R0237/2012
A/10026/2012
A/P0743/2006
A/A1149/2012
A/R0005/2012
A/R0435/2012
A/R0389/2012
A/A0711/2012
A/R0050/2012
A/D0132/2012
A/B0177/2012
A/R0237/2012
A/A2026/2012
A/R0003/2012
A/M0368/2012
A/R0179/2012
A/01580/2017
A/R0405/2012
A/H0096/2012
A/V0265/2012
A/G0138/2012
A/P0203/2018
A/A1461/2012
A/S0815/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/S1591/2012
A/V0571/2012
A/S1467/2017
A/P0118/2012
A/P0070/2012
A/R0474/2012
A/10026/2012
A/N0149/2012
A/00006/2012
A/NV0877/2017
A/S1184/2012
A/M0606/2012
A/N0144/2012
A/J0330/2012
A/00091/2012
A/R1557/2012
A/K0266/2012
A/H0267/2014
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